
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Ciocchetti

Torriani

Necci

Cellitti

Sibilio

Paniccia

Pica

Giammuso

Serpi

Bartolucci

Socol

Cirilli

Paris

Torella

Dionisi

Palombo

Menichelli

Necci

Camilli

Velardo

Petrucci

Puiu

Virzi

Murru

Chicca

Fortino

Mirko

Christian

Tony

Alessio

Gabriele

Fabio

Tobia

Mirko

Fabio

Ivan

Patrizio

Gabriele

Fabio

Alessandro

Fabio

Daniele

Matteo

Giuseppe

Gerardo

Italo

Fabio

Alexandru ghe

Marco

Pietro

Emanuele

Matteo

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Colmic la Stella)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Pesca Club Eretum A.S.D.

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

Pesca Club Eretum A.S.D.

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Colmic la Stella)

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Colmic la Stella)

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Colmic la Stella)

Team Fish Sabini Trabucco (Trabucco)

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Pesca Club Eretum A.S.D.

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,5

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,5

6,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

88.760

79.440

68.940

67.785

58.250

75.968

62.510

61.615

51.940

64.185

61.890

51.320

69.405

66.950

44.425

60.010

73.710

60.415

57.230

53.085

62.630

50.680

51.455

49.010

68.370

59.080
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Belli

Alo'

Lubiniti

Ferracci

Pasquazzi

Celli

D'ascanio

Di Branco

Pelosi

Simotti

Martini

Petrucci

Ciocchetti

Alteri

Riggi

Nonis

Massimei

Tiberi

Sciortino

Rufini

Iacovella

Fortuna

Maini

Gasperini

Antonaroli

Ricci

Marcello

Antonello

Matteo

Mirko

Stefano

Roberto

Alessandro

Francesco

Alessandro

Massimo

Marco

Moreno

Riccardo

Luca

Fabio

Danilo

Fabrizio

Alessio

Daniele

Natalino

Matteo

Giovanni

Gianni

Matteo

Enrico

Stefano

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Colmic la Stella)

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Colmic la Stella)

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Team Fish Sabini Trabucco (Trabucco)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Colmic la Stella)

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

Team Fish Sabini Trabucco (Trabucco)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

49.115

69.360

66.080

46.070

45.585

42.455

44.005

48.690

53.390

52.865

61.670

46.440

48.205

53.215

55.190

40.550

38.790

41.175

32.040

33.865

36.710

28.490

27.895

57.490

31.430

21.860
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Rapone

Marocco

Di Giambattis

Prati

Pasqualone

Celli

Caschera

Bernardinetti

Garbinelli

Angeli

Ciangola

Federici

De Castro

Andreato

Presta

Ciocca

Bertoli

Sorrenti

Tamassi

Emanuele

Tommaso

Jacopo

Simone

Andrea

Andrea

Luca

Fabrizio

Fabio

Federico

Massimiliano

Alessio

Andrea

Marco

Stefano

Nicolo'

Cristian albe

Simone

Mariano

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Colmic la Stella)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

Team Fish Sabini Trabucco (Trabucco)

Pesca Club Eretum A.S.D.

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Colmic la Stella)

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

Team Fish Sabini Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

Pesca Club Eretum A.S.D.

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

20.245

19.295

30.060

16.350

36.320

36.300

35.090

23.585

19.145

15.690

22.605

14.935

14.000

14.500

29.625

20.270

16.355

15.790

11.740
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